®BASTIMEC
hydraulics
Hydraulic components
Componentes hidráulicos
Power in motion
BASTIMEC
hydraulic components
®

Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure
Directional valve NG10 spool N51A
Electroválvula NG10 corredera N51A
Hydraulic motors
Motores hidráulicos
hydraulic components
®BASTIMEC
Function diagrams
Diagrama de cargas
Motor MOMM
MOMM type motor
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Tomas/Plug Max cont Max peak
MOMM8 E 3/8" BSP 16 8 Traseras/End 100 200
MOMM8 S 3/8" BSP 16 8 Laterales/Side 100 200
MOMM12.5 E 3/8" BSP 20 12,5 Traseras/End 100 200
MOMM12.5 S 3/8" BSP 20 12,5 Laterales/Side 100 200
MOMM20 E 3/8" BSP 20 20 Traseras/End 100 200
MOMM20 S 3/8" BSP 20 20 Laterales/Side 100 200
MOMM32 E 3/8" BSP 20 32 Traseras/End 100 200
MOMM32 S 3/8" BSP 20 32 Laterales/Side 100 200
MOMM50 E 3/8" BSP 20 50 Traseras/End 70 125
MOMM50 S 3/8" BSP 20 50 Laterales/Side 70 125
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
MOMP type motor
Motor MOMP
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Max cont Max peak
MOMP40 1/2" BSP 35 40 100 170
MOMP50 1/2" BSP 40 50 140 210
MOMP80 1/2" BSP 60 80 140 210
MOMP100 1/2" BSP 60 100 140 210
MOMP125 1/2" BSP 60 125 140 210
MOMP160 1/2" BSP 60 160 140 210
MOMP200 1/2" BSP 60 200 135 210
MOMP250 1/2" BSP 60 250 105 175
MOMP315 1/2" BSP 60 315 80 160
MOMP400 1/2" BSP 60 400 65 140
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
Motor MOMR
MOMR type motor
MOMR type motor with splined shaft
Motor MOMR eje estriado
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Max cont Max peak
MOMR50 1/2" BSP 40 50 140 210
MOMR80 1/2" BSP 60 80 140 210
MOMR100 1/2" BSP 60 100 140 210
MOMR125 1/2" BSP 60 125 140 210
MOMR160 1/2" BSP 60 160 140 210
MOMR200 1/2" BSP 60 200 135 210
MOMR250 1/2" BSP 60 250 105 175
MOMR315 1/2" BSP 60 315 80 160
MOMR400 1/2" BSP 60 400 65 140
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Max cont Max peak
MOMR50EST 1/2" BSP 40 50 140 210
MOMR80EST 1/2" BSP 60 80 140 210
MOMR100EST 1/2" BSP 60 100 140 210
MOMR125EST 1/2" BSP 60 125 140 210
MOMR160EST 1/2" BSP 60 160 140 210
MOMR200EST 1/2" BSP 60 200 135 210
MOMR250EST 1/2" BSP 60 250 105 175
MOMR315EST 1/2" BSP 60 315 80 160
MOMR400EST 1/2" BSP 60 400 65 140
MOMR315EST
Motor MOMR con eje 32mm
MOMR type motor with 32mm shaft
MOMS type motor
Motor MOMS
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Max cont Max peak
MOMR50-32 1/2" BSP 40 50 140 210
MOMR80-32 1/2" BSP 60 80 140 210
MOMR100-32 1/2" BSP 60 100 140 210
MOMR125-32 1/2" BSP 60 125 140 210
MOMR160-32 1/2" BSP 60 160 140 210
MOMR200-32 1/2" BSP 60 200 135 210
MOMR250-32 1/2" BSP 60 250 105 175
MOMR315-32 1/2" BSP 60 315 80 160
MOMR400-32 1/2" BSP 60 400 65 140
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Max cont Max peak
MOMS80 1/2" BSP 65 80 175 225
MOMS100 1/2" BSP 75 100 175 225
MOMS125 1/2" BSP 75 125 175 225
MOMS160 1/2" BSP 75 160 160 225
MOMS200 1/2" BSP 75 200 150 225
MOMS250 1/2" BSP 75 250 140 200
MOMS315 1/2" BSP 75 315 120 185
MOMS400 1/2" BSP 75 400 100 140
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
Motor MOMT
MOMT type motor
MOMV type motor
Motor MOMV
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Max cont Max peak
MOMT160 3/4" BSP 100 160 200 280
MOMT200 3/4" BSP 125 200 200 280
MOMT250 3/4" BSP 125 250 200 280
MOMT315 3/4" BSP 125 315 200 280
MOMT400 3/4" BSP 125 400 180 240
MOMT500 3/4" BSP 125 500 160 210
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread l/min cm3/REV Max cont Max peak
MOMV315 1" BSP 200 315 200 280
MOMV400 1" BSP 200 400 200 280
MOMV500 1" BSP 200 500 200 280
MOMV630 1" BSP 180 630 180 240
MOMV800 1" BSP 160 800 160 210
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
Steering units
Orbitroles
hydraulic components
®BASTIMEC
Referencia
Reference Rosca/thread cm3/REV Max.
MOSPB50 ON 1/2" BSP 50 175
MOSPB80 ON 1/2" BSP 80 175
MOSPB100 ON 1/2" BSP 100 175
MOSPB125 ON 1/2" BSP 125 175
MOSPB160 ON 1/2" BSP 160 175
MOSPB200 ON 1/2" BSP 200 175
MOSPB250 ON 1/2" BSP 250 175
MOSPB315 ON 1/2" BSP 315 175
MOSPB400 ON 1/2" BSP 400 175
MOSPB500 ON 1/2" BSP 500 175
Orbitroles circuito abierto sin válvulas
Steering units-open center without valves
Especificaciones / Specifications Presión / Pressure (Bar)
Referencia